KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days

GT - TCR - PROTO 3rd Session GROUP A

Fastest Lap

Pos
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Num

100
21
44
78

2

990

1690
14

224
24
51
56

120
87
76
90

82
60
17
10
991

72
987
97
81

Name

GHINZANI 1

TDE 1

OLIVIERI - BARRI
TSUNAMI RT

TDE 2
VILLORBA99
NAVATTA - PALMA
VILLORBA14

ZRS #2

FANT

GNEMMI - PERA
GHINZANI 2

BRC

JU PARK

A LEY
M.POLONI

H KIM
CIMENES J.
PIANEZZOLA -
PMA17

F. PAOLINO
AIKOA
GIRASOLE
PMA72

RPM

JS PARK
BULZACCHELLI

BERTOCCO

Car

Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
Hyundai Elantra N TCR
Hyundai Elantra
Hyundai Elantra
Audi RS3 LMS
Hyundai Elantra
Honda TCR
Ligier JS2 R
Audi RS3 LMS
Hyundai Elantra
Audi RS3 TCR
Cupra Leon TCR
Audi RS3 LMS

Hyundai Elantra
Ligier JS P4

C1 Team

PCC GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
PCC THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
PcC RAPTOR ENGINEERING
pcc TSUNAMI RT

PCC THE DRIVING EXPERIENCE
PCC SCUDERTA VILLORBA CORS
PCC RAPTOR ENGINEERING
PCC SCUDERIA VILLORBA CORS
pcc ZRS MOTORSPORT
pcc TEAM MALUCELLI
pcc EBIMOTORS

PCC GHINZANI MOTORSPORT
Tcr BRC

TCR TARGET COMPETITION
TCR TARGET COMPETITION
Tck GEAR WORKS

TCR TARGET COMPETITION
TcR MM MOTORSPORT
Js2 LR MOTORSPORT
tck PMA MOTORSPORT
TCR TARGET COMPETITION
tckR AIKOA RACING
TCR SCUDERIA DEL GIRASOLE
tck PMA MOTORSPORT
TCR RPM PERFORMANCE MOTORS
TCR TARGET COMPETITION
Js LR MOTORSPORT
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Time

:52.
152,
152,
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:54.
154,
:55.
:55.
:57.
:57.
:57.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:00.
101
101
101
:02.

217
248
955
316
573
617
747
790
305
470
006
205
160
403
918
109
648
656
983
413
870
409

.308
.568
.783

309
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Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff
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.031
.738
.099
.356
.400
.530
.573
.088
.253
. 789
.988
.943
.186
.701
.892
.431
.439
. 766
.196
.653
.192
.091
.351
.566
.092
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Gap

.031
.707
.361
.257
.044
.130
.043
.515
.165
.536
.199
.955
.243
.515
.191
.539
.008
.327
.430
.457
.539
.899
.260
.215
.526

Avg Spd

168,263
168,217
167,164
166,631
166,254
166,190
166,000
165,937
165,190
164,952
164,183
163,899
161,164
160,831
160,128
159,869
159,143
159,132
158,695
168,123
167,521
156,816
155,653
165,320
155,046
154,379

2nd Time

101

101
101
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:52.
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
154,
155,
:55.
:57.
:57.
:58.
.261
:58.
:58.
:59.
:59.
:59.
:00.
.860
.728
:02.
:20.

247
643
425
471
784
755
809
912
505
649
057
465
406
638
048

778
987
328
730
882
900

221
942



